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IIIH QUALITY INDEX OPERATIONAL REVIEW
Oil Filter Block Temperature — Degrees C (CONTROL)

A Stond= 1 CMIR= 107869

LAB

- 155

SS900.4d
< M o — Q
[Te] o] e} [Te] Te]
1 1 . 1 . 1 1

- 149

- 148

- 147

- 146

145

0, Total= 10797

= 0.733
0, BQb=

il

Entire Test EOT Quality Index

it i
it \

Dato Points For: Ql= 10797, Transitions

i
il

(LW LT |

1.000

stage:

151.000

mean:

0.217

sdev:

151.420

151.000

target:

150.580

1.3+

1.2
1.1-
1.0
0.9
0.8
0.7-
0.6
0.5
0.4-
0.3
0.2
0.1-
0.0l

—0.1 ]

~0.2-

~0.31

_04 ]

xapu| Apjonp

L L
noe N 99
$FS T

L L e B B L R L L
Q- MmN Q0 Q
- = = = = = = = = =
| | | | | | | | | | |

90

&0

70

60

40

30

20

10

Test Time — Hours



	The Gplot Procedure
	Plot of qi by X


